ANDERSON Peter Alfred (AIf)

Born: 22 Jun 1879

Died: 21 Apr 1956 (77)

Buried: Levin, NZ, Tiro Tiro Rd, Row 11, Plot 59 cemetery
Father: Peter Alfred Anderson 1848 - 1917
Mother: Anne/Annie Maria Larson 1850 - 1925

Married (1% 30 Jul 1913

BOOTH Bridget

Born: C 1885

Died: 26 Oct 1931 (46)

Buried: Levin, NZ, Tiro Tiro Rd, Row 11, Plot 58 cemetery
Father:

Mother:

Married (2"%) 5 Nov 1938

HOLMES Lillian Alice

Born: c 1885

Died: 15 Jul 1957 (72)

Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ
Father:

Mother:

Married: (1) 5 Mar 1923

Lawn Benjamin Percy

Born: 15 Mar 1878 Reefton, NZ
Died: 3 Apr 1936 (58) Feilding, NZ
Buried: Feilding, NZ cemetery

WW1, enlisted 16 Nov 1917
Married: (1) 1908
Greenwood Miriam Lavinia
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Children:

AP0020



None with either wife

Property:

Peter Alfred:

Suburban Block 44, Lot 14, Winchester/Kent St
Suburban Block 44. Lot 15, Winchester/Kent St

NOTES:

Electoral Rolls:

1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954

1928
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954

Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Peter Alfred
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* Bartholomew Rd

AP0020

Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

1907
1907 - 1908
Bridget
Levin Married
Lillian
Feilding Married
Palmerston Nth Married
Palmerston Nth Married
Palmerston Nth Married
Palmerston Nth Married
Palmerston Nth Married
Palmerston Nth Married
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