ANDERSON Peter Alfred (Alf)

Born: Died:	22 Jun 1879 21 Apr 1956 (77)	
Buried:	Levin, NZ, Tiro Tiro Rd, Row 11, F	Plot 59 cemetery
Father: Mother:	Peter Alfred Anderson Anne/Annie Maria Larson	1848 - 1917 1850 - 1925

Married (1st) 30 Jul 1913

BOOTH Bridget

Born:	C 1885
Died:	26 Oct 1931 (46)
Buried:	Levin, NZ, Tiro Tiro Rd, Row 11, Plot 58 cemetery

Father:

Mother:

Married (2 nd)	5 Nov 1938
----------------------------	------------

HOLMES Lillian Alice

Born:	c 1885
Died:	15 Jul 1957 (72)
Buried:	Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Father:

Mother:

Married: (1st) 5 Mar 1923

Lawn	Benjamin Percy		
Born:	15 Mar 1878	Reefton, NZ	
Died:	3 Apr 1936 (58)	Feilding, NZ	
Buried:	Feilding, NZ cemetery		
	WW1, enlisted 16 Nov 1917		

Married: (1st) 1908

Greenwood	Miriam Lavinia
<mark>Born:</mark>	
Died:	
Buried:	

Children:

None with either wife

Property:

Peter Alfred:

Suburban Block 44, Lot 14, Winchester/Kent St	1907
Suburban Block 44. Lot 15, Winchester/Kent St	1907 - 1908

NOTES:

Electoral Rolls:

Peter Alfred Bridget					
1905/06	Levin	Labourer			
1911	Levin	Labourer			
1914	Levin	Labourer			
1919	Levin *	Labourer			
1928	Levin *	Farmer	Levin	Marri	ed
1935	Levin *	Farmer			
1938	Levin *	Farmer			
1946	Levin *	Farmer			
1949	Levin *	Farmer			
1954	Levin *	Farmer			
				Lillia	n
1928			Feilding		Married
1928			Palmerston	Nth	Married
1935			Palmerston	Nth	Married
1938			Palmerston	Nth	Married
1946			Palmerston	Nth	Married
1949			Palmerston	Nth	Married
1954			Palmerston	Nth	Married

* Bartholomew Rd